

DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 59868861

Data publicarii	11.08.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 210,49 RON - 210,49 RON

Descriere: CAB COAX RG6/U 75R CCS/AL 100M 6 M 700 0,87 5,22 0,87 0,87 4,39 SET MUFE TV WELL FC-0(025+010)-BW 2 SET 8 3,89 7,78 3,89 3,89 6,54 SET 3 TAROZI M6 41001100600 1 SET 3 34,65 34,65 34,65 34,65 29,12 SET 3 TAROZI M8 41001100800 1 SET 3 37,73 37,73 37,73 37,73 31,71 SET 3 TAROZI D 10 MM 3150V10X150 1 BUC 4 57,72 57,72 57,72 57,72 48,5 SET EXTRACTOR SURUBURI 616820 1 BUC 8 71,13 71,13 71,13 71,13 59,77 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL M8X25 ZA DIN933-5.8 12 BUC 1.254,00 0,5 6 0,5 0,5 5,04 CABLU TCYY 1X2X0.5 MF0030-02010 20 M 134 0,82 16,4 0,82 0,82 13,78 SET 10 MUFE TEL. 4/6 RJ11 TCGP90923TP 2 BUC 9 3,93 7,86 3,93 3,93 6,61 HOFF SET 6 MUFE RJ45-CAT5 CU MANSON 1 SET 28 5,99 5,99 5,99 5,99 5,03
